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Team

Austria

Switzerland
Slovenia
Germany
ESTONIA B
Italy

Czech Republic

Netherlands
Hungary
Finland
Ukraine

Poland

Norway

ESTONIA A
United Kingdom
Lithuania

Slovakia

Latvia

France
Croatia

Japan
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Ranking list - Relay race

Competitors

Johannes Meisenbichler, Jirgen Erlacher, Mathias Morgenstern, Michael

Ramsbacher, Barbara Rinnhofer

Urs Amstutz, Philipp Amstutz, Balz Recher, Marco Ryser

Ziga Svigelj, Blaz Jurjav¢i¢, Janez Meden, Aljaz Bajc, Ines Francegkin
Marco Trabert, Uli Huber, Thomas Schneider, Ricardo Michalik
Sulev Tooming, Raino Kivi, Markus Mitt, Ralf Elfenbein, Kertu Evert
Karl Ennemoser, Christian Haller, Hubert Brunner

Martin Pnacek, Jiri Andel, Jaroslav Stelc, Jan Andel, Zuzana Zajicova

Martijn Meijer, Harm Eigenraam, Hilco Kragt, Bram Volker, Amanda
Lijnema

David Gabor, Istvan Juhasz, Robert Rittlinger

Jarmo Laatikainen, Jukka Perdmaki, Vesa Kurki, Olli Tervaniemi, Marjut

Laakkonen
Vitalii Sliusarchuk, Yevgen Krasnikov, Yurii Brozhko, Vasyl Rybak

Kamil Szarmach, Tomasz Bilski, Zenono Sobolewski, Maciej Pilarski,
Dajana Pluskota

Ole Harald L. Kveseth, @ystein Koht-Norbye, Pal Tveitan, Sivert Lindstad,

Anne-Helene B. Sommerstad

Helvis Koort, Jarro Mihkelson, Taavi Ehrpais, Peeter Mitt, Karina Riive
Richard Elliott, Peter Fox, Dewi Williams, Adrigh Cole

Romas Balcitnas, Tadas Norkus, Gediminas Stasitnas

Marek Lubas, Jaroslav Perveka, Tomag Kvasni¢ak, Simon Kukuc

Gatis Brencis, Matiss Murnieks, Anatolijs Selivanovs, Marjans
Valentinovics, Agate Spalva

Yoan Caparros, Anthony Revillard, David Dauphin, Marceau Dauphin,
Amélie Aubriot

Ante Zadro, Sinisa Varga, Predrag Solaja, Mihael Dobenko

Hinoki Imai, Daizo Yokoyama, Kazuya Sugimoto, Ryosuke Takayama,
Nozomi Okada
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Time

96.01

102.47
105.78
110.13
60.55

111.05
111.30

104.41

120.03

115.52

111.82

114.46

108.25

101.97
103.29
127.45
105.56

115.97

111.59

103.72

164.19

Penalty Total
points points
0 1284
0 1278
0 1274
0 1270
-30 1269
0 1249
0 1249
-30 1246
0 1240
-30 1234
-20 1208
-30 1206
-80 1192
-30 1188
-30 1177
-10 1163
-70 1154
-30 1144
-70 1108
-100 1096
-20 1076
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